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Awethu Dayina

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

From: Baliswa Mbana

Baliswa Mbana

Monday, February 3, 2020 12:13 PM

Awethu Dayina; Khaya-Langa Bonani

FW: Contract documents for tenders already awarded

Sent: Tuesday, 28 January 2020 16:09

To: Nolundi Platyi <nplatyi@chrishanidm.gov.za>; Zolisa Ngcuka <zngcuka@chrishanidm.gov.za>; Ben Tshikolo
<btshikolo@chrishanidm.gov.za>

Cc: Zukelwa Mbizeni <zmbizeni@chrishanidm.gov.za>; Kungeka Penxa <kpenxa@chrishanidm.gov.za>; Nomfumaneko
Ngumla <nngumla@chrishanidm.gov.za>

Subject: RE: Contract documents for tenders already awarded

Hi

]

Attached are guarter 1 information, | think we did it but we can always double check.

TENDER NO. CONTRACT DESCRIPTION AWARD LETTER SERVICE
PROVISION FOR MANAGEMENT, TREATMENT, MONITORING AND REPORTING ON
INJURIES ON DUTY, OCCUPATIONAL ILLNESS AND DISEASES FOR CHRIS HANI DISTRICT
30/2018-2019/YD(PM) MUNICIPALITY FOR A PERIOD OF THREE YEARS 15/1ul/19 MINK-LIP
PROVISION OF SUPPORT SERVICES FOR THE CHRIS HANI DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY IN
THE COMPLILATION OF ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND THE AUDITING SIZWENT
28/2018-2019/AM(NF) PROCESS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE YEARS 15/)ul/19 THORNT
CALL FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST TO BE INCLUDED 1N THE PANEL OF SERVICE
PROVIDERS FOR THE PROVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF 3 {THREE) MC WL
04/2018-2019/¥D(ST) YEARS 15/1ul/19 CLARK L£

Thanks

From: Nolundi Platyi

Sent: Tuesday, 28 January 2020 14:24
To: Baliswa Mbana <bmbana@chrishanidm.gov.za>; Zolisa Ngcuka <zngcuka@chrishanidm.gov.za>; Ben Tshikolo
<btshikolo@chrishanidm.gov.za>

Cc: Zukelwa Mbizeni <zmbizeni@chrishanidm.gov.za>; Kungeka Penxa <kpenxa@chrishanidm.gov.za>; Nomfumaneko
Ngumla <nngumla@chrishanidm.gov.za>

Subject: RE: Contract documents for tenders already awarded

Hi Bali

Thanks for the info, can you kindly supply Q1 as well

Regards



